
Al2-Lancastar Farming, Saturday, May 24,1986

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, May 19

CATTLE 595. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 52.50-
55.00, few to 56.10; Good & Choice
48.00-53.50; Good & Choice--
Holstein 44.50-47.00, few to 49.00;
Standard & Good Holstein- 39.50-
45.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 49.00-54.00, few to 56.25;
Good & Choice 47.00-54.50; Stan-
dard& Good 40.00-47.50.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
37.50-40.75, few to 42.50; Cutter &

Boning Utility 36.00-40.00, few to
41.00; Canner & Low Cutter 36.00 &

down.
BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield

Grade 1 46.00-52.50; Yield Grade 2
42.00-47.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers-Medium &

Good 52.00-58.00; Heifers-Medium
& Good 45.00-54.00; Bulls-Medium
& Good 44.00-49.00; Steers-
Holstein 40.00-49.00.

CALVES 370. Good & Choice-125
to 250 pounds 70.00-90.00; Medium
& Good-125 to 250 pounds 60.00-
72.00; Medium & Good-80 to 120
pounds 58.00-65.00; Light & Cull-
all weights 58.00 & down; Holstein
Bulls-retum to farm up to 110.00;
Holstein Heifers-return to farm up
to 66.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 129.
Choice Lambs 85.0067.25; Medium
& Good Lambs 60.00-75.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 18.00-24.00; Goats-
all sizes (by head) 10.0047.00.

HOGS 111. No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-190-225 pounds 44.0045.00; No. 1-3
Butcher Hogs-225-250 pounds
45.0046.50; No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-250-300 pounds 40.0045.00; Good

Butcher Sows-400 pounds down up
to 44.00; Good Butcher Sows-400
pounds up-up to 45.00; Heavy
Boars-over 300 pounds 33.00; Pigs-
-all sizes (by head) 11.00-32.00.

Sale every Monday evening at
5:00 p.m.; Hay & straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, May 19,1986

Butcher Cows 50 cents lower.
Good 37.00-38.75; Standard &

Utility 33.00-36.50; Canners 28.00-
32.00; Shelly 30.00-down.

BULLS: Good 43.00-45.25;
Medium 39.00-42.00; Steers:
Standard 37.00-43.00; Heifers:
Medium 37.00-40.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 50 cents
higher. Tops 48.00. 220-240 lbs.
46.50-48.00; 270-290 lbs. 42.00-44.00;
190-205 lbs. 38.0041.00.

SOWS: 300-600 lbs. 35.25-40.75.
VEAL CALVES: Mostly steady

prices. Good-Choice 70.0065.00;
Standard 60.0069.00; Stocky &

Thin 52.0069.00; Light Calves
43.0060.00; Weak & Rough 42.00-
Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Veryactive.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90-120
lbs. 55.0069.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.
75.0069.00; 100-115lbs. 90.00-108.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Good Run
Steady Prices. Steers Good 51.00
54.50; Medium 45.0060.00; Heifers
Good 43.0048.00; Medium 37.00-
42.00; Bulls Good 49.0063.50;
Medium 44.0048.00; Open Dairy
Heifers to 54.00; Springing Heifers
to 735.00.

PIGS & SHOATS: Strong
Demand. By the Head 40-60 lbs.
35.0046.00; 2035 lbs. 25.0034.00.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, May 19

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 298. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows |1 lower; Couple Choice
slaughter steers53.00 & 53.50; Few
Good 50.0053.25; Standard 46.00-
49.00; Utility 38.00-43.00; Few Good
slaughter heifers 46.50-50.00;
Standard 41.0044.50; Utility 38.00-
41.50; Breaking Utility 8c Com-
mercial slaughter cows 37.00-39.50;
Cutter& Boning Utility 34.0037.75;
Canner & Low Cutter 30.5034.25;
Shells down to 20.00; Yield Grade
No. 1 1100-2180 lbs. slaughter bulls
41.7548.50; Yield Grade No. 2 850-
1300 lbs. 38.0042.00...FEEDER
CATTLE: Medium Frame #1 300-
600 lbs. steers 56.0061.00; Medium
Frame #1340600 lbs. heifers 48.00-
55.00; Few Large Frame #2 350450
lbs. 36.0043.00.

CALVES 205...Ch0ice Vealers
75.00-85.00; Good 60.00-74.00;
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 51.50-
61.00; 60-85 lbs. 44.0052.00; Few
Utility 55-85 lbs. 30.00-
41.00...FARM CALVES: Holstein
Bulls 90-125 lbs. 80.00-110.00;
several to 120.00.

Tho KUHN GYRORAKE will
make this ysar a vlntaga yaar
for your hay crop.
• its Qantla
• it's Stable
• It’s Varaatila
Get the equipment that makes the
difference. Get the KUHN GYRORAKE at
your KUHN Dealer nowl
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HOGS 146...8arr0ws and gilts
.25-.50 higher; US No. 1-2 230-250
lbs. barrows and gilts 46.0047.00;
No. 1-3 220-260 lbs. 45.0046.10; No.
2-3 210-245 lbs. 44.0044.60; few No.
2-4 205-235 lbs. 43.0044.00; Few US
No. 1-3 180-190 lbs. 38.0041.00; US
No. 1-3 400-700 lbs. SOWS 39.00-
43.00; Few No. 23 350-700 lbs. 37.00-
39.50; BOARS 29.0032.50.

FEEDER PIGS 6...US No. 1-3 20-
30 lbs. feeder pigs 17.00-22.00 per
head.

SHEEP 218...Spring slaughter
lambs steady; High Choice &

Prime 70-95 lbs. 84.0038.00; 100-110
lbs. 78.5034.00; Choice 55-75 lbs.
78.0036.00; Few 3040 lbs. 80.00-
90.00; 80-100 lbs. 80.00-
85.00...Slaughter Sheep 20.00-27.50.
GOATS 7:10.00-23.00per head.

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, May21,1986
Report supplied by USDA

Compared to Tuesday’s close:
Special fed veal 2.00 to 4.00 higher.
Good and choice boning Veal
steady to weak in limited com-
parison; Inshipped steady. Spring
lamb unestablished with a firm
undertone and light supplies.
Boneless Beef generally steady
comparedto last week.
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the Total System.

1. MoistureResistant And Easy ToFill
2. Double Burlap Helps Prevent Caking

Distributed By " « ■ «

HAMILTON EQUIPMENT, INC.
567 South Reading Road, P.0.80x 478

U *Z| Ephrata,PA 17522
JMPlgl Telephone (717) 733-7951

- Please Contact UsFor Your Nearest Dealer

KEYSTONE MILLS
—SmumAi 1/deuJttwu—&utee

R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)354-4616

Livestock market and auction news

The Farina EasyDuster...

3. Works To Control HornFlies & Lice And
Aids In ControlOf Face Flies That Can Cause
Economic Loss

Veal Carcass- Hide On
Choice &Prime

(Special Fed) ■HideOn 175Head
220-280 lbs. 187.00-190.00,2.004.00

lower.
Goodand Choice

Boning Type-Hide On
Northeastern Suppliers

135Head
65-75 lbs. ltd. 88.00, steady to

weak.
55-64 lbs. ltd. 86.00.
45-54 lbs. ltd. 84.00.
3544 lbs. ltd. 82.00.
34 lbs. dwn. ltd. 80.00.

Inshlpped
500 Head

71-80 lbs. 88.00, steady.
61-70 lbs. 86.00.
51-60 lbs. 84.00.
41-50 lbs. 82.00.
3040 lbs. 80.00.

Boneless Beef
1Load

(US and Canadian Origin)
85 Pet Chem Lean, Fresh 101.00,

compared to last week generally
steady.

BeefTrimmings
2Loads

50 Pet Chem Lean, Fresh 37.00,
No Comparison.
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lal * TrademarkRalston Purina Company
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